BUREAU
VERITAS

G
@)
-
(qv)
b
prar
L 58
()
O
V)
(O
=
=
D)
=
B
(O
D)
St
=)
af

Schoeller-Bleckmann Qilfield Technology GmbH

HauptstraBe 2, 2630 Ternitz, Austria

Bureau Veritas Certification Holding SAS — UK Branch certifies that the Management

System of the above organisation has been audited and found to be in accordance with

the requirements of the management system standards detailed below

ISO 9001:2015

Scope of certification

Manufacture of drill string components

Original cycle start date:

Expiry Date of Previous Cycle:

Certification / Recertification Audit date:
Certification/Recertification Cycle Start Date:

Subiject to the continued satisfactory operation of the organization’s
Management System, this certificate expires on:

Certificate No.: AT002674 Version: 1 Issue Date:
R 4/__% /

Signed on behalf of BVCH SAS UK Branch

Certification Body Address: 5th Floor, 66 Prescot Street, London, E1 8HG, United Kingdom

Local Office: Prinz Eugen-StralBe 8-10, 1040 Wien, Austria

Further clarifications regarding the scope and validity of this certificate, and the applicability of the management system

requirements, please call: 0043 1 713 15 68-0

11

10-08-1989
31-07-2022
07-07-2022
01-08-2022

31-07-2025

28-07-2022

UKAS
MANAGEMENT
SYSTEMS

jrrmnmi

0008




