

Schoeller-Bleckmann Oilfield Technology GmbH

Hauptstraße 2, 2630 Ternitz, Austria

Bureau Veritas Certification Holding SAS – UK Branch certifies that the Management System of the above organisation has been audited and found to be in accordance with the requirements of the management system standards detailed below

ISO 9001:2015

Scope of certification

Manufacture of drill string components

Original cycle start date:	10-08-1989
Expiry Date of Previous Cycle:	31-07-2022
Certification / Recertification Audit date:	07-07-2022
Certification/Recertification Cycle Start Date:	01-08-2022
Subject to the continued satisfactory operation of the organization's Management System, this certificate expires on:	31-07-2025
Certificate No.: AT002674 Version: 1 Issue Date:	28-07-2022



UKAS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

0008

Certification Body Address: 5th Floor, 66 Prescot Street, London, E1 8HG, United Kingdom

Local Office: Prinz Eugen-Straße 8-10, 1040 Wien, Austria

Further clarifications regarding the scope and validity of this certificate, and the applicability of the management system requirements, please call: 0043 1 713 15 68-0

